jerry'sday off

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Verb

Noun

Location

Verb - Present Tense

Name

Adjective

Noun

Name

Name

Adjective

Adverb

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

Colour

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Exclamation

Verb - Past Participle

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Past Participle

Noun - Plurad

Verb

Noun

Name

Number

Noun




jerry'sday off

One day, which happened to be a day, Jarrod got the day off! There are so
many that he can I First, he callshis to seeif shewasin

or if shewasjust . Unfortunately, was

and couldn't today. He called and but they were
all I' Jarrod had . S0 he decided to alone. Jarrod

with until he ona I He
Il He had never such a
inhis . Jarrod knew he should have

about before he decided to himself. Next time he will call

times so that he can have a
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